studio Recreational Dance Fees

Prices below are based on 1 Term. 3 Terms per Year.

September — December/Term 1 December-March/Term 2 March-June/Term 3
*Monthly Payments are available*

1 class per week $300.00 per term
2 classes per week $590.00 per term
3 classes per week $870.00 per term
Unlimited Classes $1070.00 per term

$10.00 discount applied to each additional class

All Classes Require a $50.00 Costume Deposit with Term 2 Fees.
Balance for costume will be due April 2024.

To inquire about our Competitive Programs please contact the studio.

Recreational dance fees are based on 1 class per week for ea session.
Each additional class taken receives a $10.00 discount per session.
New clients are eligible for a 10% discount on Term 1 fees only.

No REFUNDS.

Year End Performance is held in June at the Oakville Centre for the Performing Arts.



